8793 College Hergé - Gondecourt Aller

N° Course CGN

Jours de circulation

Période scolaire

Vacances scolaires

NOM DE LA COMMUNE
PHALEMPIN

PHALEMPIN

PHALEMPIN

CARNIN

CARNIN

CAMPHIN EN CAREMBAULT
CAMPHIN EN CAREMBAULT
CAMPHIN EN CAREMBAULT
CAMPHIN EN CAREMBAULT
CHEMY

CHEMY

CHEMY

WAVRIN

HOUPLIN ANCOISNE
HOUPLIN ANCOISNE
HOUPLIN ANCOISNE
HOUPLIN ANCOISNE
HOUPLIN ANCOISNE
HOUPLIN ANCOISNE
HOUPLIN ANCOISNE
HOUPLIN ANCOISNE
WAVRIN

GONDECOURT

NOM DE L'ARRET
Mairie

Marais

Quatre Pavés
Baillet

Gabriel Péri
Libération
Place
Ennecourt La Sapiniere
Ennecourt Riez
Mairie

Place
Croisette

Le Bac
Salengro
Pharmacie
Poste

Pasteur

Place

Mosaic

Blum

Salengro

Le Bac

College Hergé

411
LM Me
Jv

07:23
07:25
07:27

421
LM Me
Jv

07:05
07:07
07:13
07:15
07:18
07:20

431
LM Me
v

441
LM Me
v



